
Birmingham Children’s Trust – NWC Area  

 Assistant Director - Marshelene Williams   07766 923810 

marshelene.williams@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk  

Children in Care   

Lucy Benton 
Lucy.Benton@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 
 

Head of Service 07712 436506 

Gurpreet Sandhar 
Gurpreet.Sandhar@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

CIC 1 07766 923665 

Dhiniwe Mhlanga 
Dhiniwe.Mhlanga@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

CIC 2 07760 551101 

Teresa Griffiths 
Teresa.B.Griffiths@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

CIC 3 07833 059261 

Karen Stephenson 
Karen.Stephenson@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

CIC 4 07766 925124 

Terri Carter 
Terri.Carter@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

CIC 5 07860 906063 

Fiona Tlou 
Fiona.X.Tlou@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

CIC 6  

Tanith Kimber 
Tanith.Kimber@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

CIC 7 07760 550672 

 

 

 

Safeguarding    

Manjeet Rai 
manjeet.k.rai@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 
 

Head of Service 07766 923664 

Angela Miller 
Angela.J.Miller@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

Erdington 1 07766 924311 

Sonia Begum 
Sonia.Begum@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

Erdington 2 07760 550671 

Matilda Makombe 
Matilda.Makombe@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

Erdington 3 07760 551116 

Samantha Williams 
Samantha.D.Williams@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

Ladywood 1 07703 373226 

Helen Fielding 
Helen.Fielding@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

Ladywood 2 07885 234725 

Beverley Mills 
Beverley.J.Mills@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

Ladywood 3 07885 236367 

Razia Begum Perry Barr & Sutton 07785 450684 
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Razia.Begum@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 
 

 

 

ASTI   

Christine Wellington 
christine.wellington@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 
 

Head of Service 07766 922205 

Barbara Bullard 
Barbara.Bullard@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

ASTI 1 07712 436542 

Sophie Roberts 
Sophie.Roberts@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

ASTI 2 07712 436515 

Lorraine Armstrong 
Lorraine.Armstrong@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

ASTI 3 07548 123472 

Veenita Jassel 
Veenita.Jassel@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

ASTI 4 07760 550784 

Charmaine Anderson 
Charmaine.Anderson@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

ASTI 5 07730 282173 

Enyi Lloyd-Uzoegbu 
Enyi.Lloyd-Uzoegbu@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

NRPF 07766 924300 
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